Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT							
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT							
CONVEYING PARTY DATA									
		lame Execution Date							
Sergio Corona 11/07/2006									
RECEIVING PARTY DATA									
Name:	DSM&T Company, Inc.								
Street Address:	10609 Business Drive								
City:	Fontana								
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA								
Postal Code:	92337								
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type		Number		G					
Application Number:	1214	4306		12144306					
CORRESPONDENCE DATA									
Fax Number: (516)496-3869									
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 516-496-3868									
Email: INFO@KTB-IPLAW.COM									
Correspondent Name: KEUSEY, TUTUNJIAN & BITETTO, P.C.									
Address Line 1: 20 CROSSWAYS PARK NORTH									
Address Line 2:	SUITE 210								
Address Line 4: WOODBURY, NEW YORK 11797									
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		365-4(CON)							
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Edwin H. Keusey							
Total Attachments: 1 source=365-4CON_ass	signment#page1.tif								

	MENT OF A	PPLICATION		Docket Number 365-4	(Optional)
Whereas, I/We, Sergio C	orona	o	Upland, CA		, hereafte
referred to as applicant, ha			-		
for which an application			iled on		
Application Number					
 ✓ for which an applicatio Whereas, DSM&T Compan 					
to "assignee" whose mailing				92337	
				- · · · · · · ·	i
desirous of acquiring the ent	ure right, title a	ind interest in the sa	me;		
granted, as fully and entirely made.				_	and sale not
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 PM</u>	ins F	lay of <u>love</u>	мвет СА 92	, 2006. 3 3 7	
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 PM</u>	ins F	lay of <u>Love</u>	<u>мвет</u> 2А 92	, 2006. 3 3 7	
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 PM</u>	ing J	ay of <u>Nove</u>	Lang.		
Executed this $ $	ins F	lay of <u>love</u> Contava	Lang.	, 2006. 3 3 7 	
Executed this <u>Sev</u>	ing J	lay of <u>love</u> contava	Lang.		
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 Pm</u>	ins F	lay of <u>love</u>	Lang.		
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 Pm</u>	ins J	lay of <u>love</u>	Lang.		·
Executed this <u>Serv</u> at <u>2:55 Pm</u>	ins J	lay of <u>love</u>	Lang.		
Executed this <u>Serv</u> at <u>2:55 Pm</u>	ins J	lay of <u>love</u>	Lang.		
Executed this <u>Seve</u> at <u>2:55 PM</u>			Jenne S	gnature	

PATENT REEL: 021513 FRAME: 0214

RECORDED: 09/11/2008